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Gore Trail At Wildernest

End Date: 12/31/2024

Balance Sheet

Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Operating Accounts

$30,686.39 $0.00 $30,686.39 SSB  Oper 3976

Total: Operating Accounts $30,686.39 $0.00 $30,686.39 

Reserve Accounts

$0.00 $112,486.53 $112,486.53 SSB Res 3979

Total: Reserve Accounts $0.00 $112,486.53 $112,486.53 

Other Current Assets

$3,887.00 $0.00 $3,887.00 Accounts Receivable

($7,491.00) $0.00 ($7,491.00)Due to Rsv - Spc Assmt A/R

$0.00 $7,491.00 $7,491.00 Accounts Receivable - Rsv Spc Assmt

Total: Other Current Assets ($3,604.00) $7,491.00 $3,887.00 

Reserve Assets

$0.00 $66,979.28 $66,979.28 Due From Operating

Total: Reserve Assets $0.00 $66,979.28 $66,979.28 

$27,082.39 $186,956.81 $214,039.20 Total: Assets

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

$1,902.74 $0.00 $1,902.74 Accounts Payable

$29,731.33 $0.00 $29,731.33 Prepaid Assessments

$66,979.28 $0.00 $66,979.28 Due to Reserve

Total: Current Liabilities $98,613.35 $0.00 $98,613.35 

Operating Equity

($26,866.79) $0.00 ($26,866.79)Retained Earnings

Total: Operating Equity ($26,866.79) $0.00 ($26,866.79)

Reserve Equity

$0.00 $73,393.50 $73,393.50 Retained Earnings - Reserve

Total: Reserve Equity $0.00 $73,393.50 $73,393.50 

$0.00 $113,563.31 $113,563.31 Net Income Gain/Loss

($44,664.17) $0.00 ($44,664.17)Net Income Gain/Loss

$27,082.39 $186,956.81 $214,039.20 Total: Liabilities & Equity
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Income Statement - Operating

Gore Trail At Wildernest

12/01/2024 to 12/31/2024

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

OPERATING INCOME

Operating Income

$64.50 $10.75 40000 Operating Dues $44,031.25 $44,042.00 $264,187.50 $264,252.00 $528,375.00 

(2,957.00)  -   40025 Working Capital Contribution   -     -     3,200.00   243.00   3,200.00 

  36,053.07   36,053.07 40050 Dues To Reserve (6,658.00)  29,395.07 (39,948.00)(3,894.93) (79,896.00)

  322.00 (120.00)40100 Late Fees   -   (120.00)   -     322.00   -   

$37,373.25 $35,943.82 $33,482.57 $73,317.07 $260,922.07 $227,439.50 Total Operating Income $451,679.00 

$33,482.57 $35,943.82 $37,373.25 $260,922.07 $227,439.50 Total OPERATING INCOME $73,317.07 $451,679.00 

OPERATING EXPENSE

Operating Expense

  300.00   -   50015 Tax Preparation   -     -     300.00   -     300.00 

  340.00   -   50070 Meeting Expense   -     -     340.00   -     340.00 

  -     -   50100 Management Fee- Contract   6,586.00   6,586.00   39,516.00   39,516.00   79,032.00 

(19.36)(19.36)50180 Postage & Delivery   -     19.36   -     19.36   -   

  11,375.82   4,601.15 50210 Insurance   4,601.15   -     27,606.90   16,231.08   63,754.55 

  3,767.09   5,250.00 50220 Water & Sewer   5,250.00   -     31,500.00   27,732.91   63,000.00 

(4,207.17)  39.42 50241 In-Unit Cable   3,436.66   3,397.24   20,323.98   24,531.15   30,633.96 

(865.28)  12.75 50242 In-Unit Internet   1,100.76   1,088.01   6,509.76   7,375.04   17,108.04 

(1,508.25)(325.00)50251 Misc Trash   -     325.00   -     1,508.25   -   

(401.81)(896.80)50252 Dumpsters   618.00   1,514.80   3,708.00   4,109.81   7,416.00 

  740.00   -   50269 Ice Chipping & Scraping   -     -     1,000.00   260.00   4,000.00 

  -     -   50270 Carport Plowing   -     -     -     -     5,000.00 

  1,182.00   590.00 50271 Plowing   5,833.00   5,243.00   11,668.00   10,486.00   35,000.00 

  2,000.00   1,000.00 50272 Window wells   1,000.00   -     2,000.00   -     6,000.00 

  1,500.00   750.00 50273 Roof Raking   750.00   -     1,500.00   -     4,500.00 

  2,336.00   1,166.00 50274 Boiler Walks   1,166.00   -     2,336.00   -     7,000.00 

  -     -   50275 Roof Snow and Ice Removal   -     -     -     -     8,000.00 

(1,445.00)(775.00)50290 Security & Fire Safety   200.00   975.00   400.00   1,845.00   800.00 

  4,500.00   -   50292 Alarm Monitoring   -     -     4,500.00   -     4,500.00 

(28,652.26)(26,449.26)50294 Sprinkler R&M   -     26,449.26   1,500.00   30,152.26   1,500.00 

(3,621.23)  175.00 50320 Gen. Bldg. Maintenance   -   (175.00)   2,000.00   5,621.23   4,000.00 

  224.50 (300.00)50322 Pest Control   -     300.00   1,000.00   775.50   1,500.00 

(8,150.58)(4,395.84)50330 Plumbing & Heating   1,250.00   5,645.84   7,500.00   15,650.58   15,000.00 

(8,620.72)(7.73)50340 Supplies & Materials   -     7.73   500.00   9,120.72   1,000.00 

(8,652.50)  -   50361 Grounds &Parking Maintenance   -     -     1,000.00   9,652.50   1,500.00 

(916.09)(348.49)50362 Grounds &Parking  Supplies   167.00   515.49   1,002.00   1,918.09   2,004.00 

(6,704.00)  -   50370 Roof Maintenance   -     -     -     6,704.00   -   

  890.68   89.63 50401 Clbhs Electric   375.00   285.37   2,250.00   1,359.32   4,500.00 

  498.46   21.08 50402 Clbhs Natural Gas   208.00   186.92   1,252.00   753.54   2,500.00 

  4,696.82 (1,421.13)50403 Natural Gas   5,000.00   6,421.13   30,000.00   25,303.18   60,000.00 

  2,492.94 (166.70)50404 Electric   1,050.00   1,216.70   6,300.00   3,807.06   12,600.00 

(145.06)  -   50405 Clbhs Water & Sewer   -     -     800.00   945.06   1,600.00 

  375.00   62.50 50407 Nat. Gas Phone Line   62.50   -     375.00   -     750.00 

(4,734.48)(4,740.08)51000 Misc Expense - Other   -     4,740.08   35.00   4,769.48   35.00 

(206.38)  -   51001 Bank Service Charges   -     -     -     206.38   -   

  5.00   -   51002 Licenses and Permits   -     -     48.00   43.00   48.00 

(105.00)(105.00)51005 Legal Fees   -     105.00   -     105.00   -   

  160.00   -   54005 Clbhs General Maintenance   -     -     1,000.00   840.00   1,000.00 

  734.35   -   54010 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Maint.   -     -     2,000.00   1,265.65   4,000.00 

(1,792.59)(127.03)54020 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Supp.   -     127.03   600.00   2,392.59   900.00 

  226.79   -   54040 Clbhs Supplies & Materials   -     -     540.00   313.21   540.00 

$38,654.07 ($26,319.89) ($42,402.31)$64,973.96 $255,312.95 $212,910.64 Total Operating Expense $451,361.55 

Reserve Expenses

(9,400.00)  -   60014 Siding Resurfacing & Repair 

Touch-ups

  -     -     -     9,400.00   -   

(4,800.00)  -   60053 Asphalt Crack Fill   -     -     -     4,800.00   -   

(1,626.61)  -   60062 Clbhs Bldg Carpet   -     -     -     1,626.61   -   

(120.00)  -   60070 Security and Fire Safety   -     -     -     120.00   -   
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Income Statement - Operating

Gore Trail At Wildernest

12/01/2024 to 12/31/2024

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

($10,303.00)$-   60074 Fire Suppression System $-   $-   $-   $10,303.00 $-   

(24,023.68)  -   60500 Contingency   -     -     -     24,023.68   -   

$-   $-   ($50,273.29)$-   $50,273.29 $-   Total Reserve Expenses $-   

($92,675.60)($26,319.89)$38,654.07 $305,586.24 $212,910.64 Total OPERATING EXPENSE $64,973.96 $451,361.55 

($59,193.03) $317.45 $9,623.93 ($1,280.82)Net Income: ($44,664.17) $14,528.86 $8,343.11 
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Income Statement - Reserve

Gore Trail At Wildernest

12/01/2024 to 12/31/2024

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

RESERVE INCOME

Reserve Income

($36,053.07)($36,053.07)48000 Reserve Dues $6,658.00 ($29,395.07) $39,948.00 $3,894.93 $79,896.00 

(114.00)  -   48020 Res. Spc. Assessment   -     -     190,000.00   189,886.00   380,000.00 

  222.95   68.33 48050 Res. Interest Income   8.33   76.66   50.02   272.97   100.00 

$6,666.33 ($35,984.74) ($35,944.12)($29,318.41) $194,053.90 $229,998.02 Total Reserve Income $459,996.00 

($35,944.12)($35,984.74)$6,666.33 $194,053.90 $229,998.02 Total RESERVE INCOME ($29,318.41) $459,996.00 

RESERVE EXPENSE

Reserve Expenses

(14,100.00)  -   80011 Res Siding Resurfacing & Repair 

Bldgs. 1-6

  -     -     -     14,100.00   -   

  12,000.00   -   80015 Res Siding Resurfacing & Repair 

Bldg Walkways

  -     -     12,000.00   -     12,000.00 

  10,000.00   -   80027 Res Roof Misc. Repairs   -     -     10,000.00   -     10,000.00 

  6,000.00   -   80032 Res Plumbing & Heating Misc. 

Repairs

  -     -     6,000.00   -     6,000.00 

  606.73   -   80042 Res Window Replacement   -     -     2,000.00   1,393.27   2,000.00 

  3,600.00   -   80053 Res Asphalt Crack Fill   -     -     3,600.00   -     3,600.00 

(2,600.00)  -   80062 Res Clbhs Bldg Carpet   -     -     -     2,600.00   -   

  600.00   -   80063 Res Clbhs Bldg Furnishings   -     -     600.00   -     600.00 

  1,800.00   -   80073 Res Fire Supression System Fire 

Control Panel

  -     -     1,800.00   -     1,800.00 

(16,775.00)  -   80074 Res Fire Suppression System   -     -     6,000.00   22,775.00   6,000.00 

  1,500.00   -   80111 Res Roof Leak Damages   -     -     1,500.00   -     1,500.00 

(29,622.32)  -   80500 Res Contingency   -     -     10,000.00   39,622.32   10,000.00 

$-   $-   ($26,990.59)$-   $80,490.59 $53,500.00 Total Reserve Expenses $53,500.00 

($26,990.59)$-   $-   $80,490.59 $53,500.00 Total RESERVE EXPENSE $0.00 $53,500.00 

($62,934.71) $406,496.00 ($35,984.74)$6,666.33 Net Reserve: $113,563.31 $176,498.02 ($29,318.41)
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Payables Aging Report

As Of  12/31/2024

Gore Trail At Wildernest

Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90  BalanceVendor

Element Fire Sprinkler Service

Invoice # Date Check Memo

$1,145.00 $0.00 $0.00 1785 12/29/2024 $0.00 

$1,145.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,145.00 

Waste Management, Inc.

Invoice # Date Check Memo

$757.74 $0.00 $0.00 0704989-1190-

1

12/27/2024 $0.00 

$757.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $757.74 

Totals: $1,902.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,902.74 
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GORE TRAIL AT WILDERNEST ASSOCIATION
OPERATING
C/O RED MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY MGM
PO BOX 915
SILVERTHORNE CO 80498-0915

Managing Your Accounts

Association Prime (877) 417-2265, option 2

Email Address
APSupport@associationprime.
com

Mailing Address
P.O Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXXXX3976 $72,929.56

ASSOCIATION CHECKING - XXXXXXXXXXXXX3976

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

11/30/2024 Beginning Balance $2,715.99

18 Credit(s) This Period $121,564.79

18 Debit(s) This Period $51,351.22

12/31/2024 Ending Balance $72,929.56

 

Deposits
Date Description Amount

12/03/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $2,444.00
12/06/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $8,347.00
12/11/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $532.00
12/16/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $546.00
12/19/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $1,159.00
12/23/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $1,159.00
12/30/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $1,772.00
12/31/2024 CORP ICL/RDC DEPOSIT $8,797.00

8 item(s) totaling $24,756.00

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

12/02/2024 CincXfer from 3979 $24,023.68
12/03/2024 Gore Trail At Wi OnlinePay 3085 $2,302.00
12/09/2024 AIBILLPAYCKFREE BILLPAY 8 $14.00
12/10/2024 CincXfer from 3979 $10,885.07
12/17/2024 Gore Trail At Wi OnlinePay 3163 $613.00
12/17/2024 Gore Trail At Wi ASSN DUES 8 $38,328.04
12/18/2024 Gore Trail At Wi OnlinePay 3190 $475.00
12/23/2024 AIBILLPAYCKFREE BILLPAY 8 $546.00
12/30/2024 Gore Trail At Wi OnlinePay 3207 $1,112.00
12/30/2024 CincXfer from 3979 $18,510.00

10 item(s) totaling $96,808.79

Statement Ending 12/31/2024
GORE TRAIL AT WILDERNEST   Page 1 of 4

Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXXXX3976
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ASSOCIATION CHECKING - XXXXXXXXXXXXX3976 (continued)

Electronic Debits
Date Description Amount

12/03/2024 Gore Trail At Wi Vendor Pay 89 $6,586.00
12/05/2024 XCEL ENERGY-PSCO XCELENERGY 00012388831 $790.61
12/05/2024 CORP COLL TIGER NATURAL 1024528379 $4,319.73
12/12/2024 AVIDPAY AVIDPAY SERVICE REF* CK* 100167* 241211* Mountain Pest

Control\162483813
$300.00

12/12/2024 AVIDPAY AVIDPAY SERVICE REF* CK* 100165* 241211* JM
Drywall\162483793\113992785\

$1,200.00

12/12/2024 AVIDPAY AVIDPAY SERVICE REF* CK* 100166* 241211* JM
Drywall\162483798\113992786\

$2,500.00

12/17/2024 PAYMENT WASTE MANAGEMENT Log in to the MY WM Account Page for payment details $757.06
12/19/2024 ACH CHARGEBACK RETURN 157 $3,887.00
12/23/2024 RESORT INTERNET PURCHASE 970 262 3515 $4,485.25

9 item(s) totaling $24,825.65

Other Debits
Date Description Amount

12/02/2024 CincXfer to 3979 $2,376.00
1 item(s) totaling $2,376.00

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

5093 12/17/2024 $4,740.08

5094 12/20/2024 $1,969.61

100158* 12/11/2024 $5,243.00

100159 12/09/2024 $6,069.82

Check Nbr Date Amount

100161* 12/30/2024 $150.00

100162 12/26/2024 $629.06

100163 12/19/2024 $105.00

100164 12/20/2024 $5,243.00
* Indicates skipped check number 8 item(s) totaling $24,149.57

Daily Balances

Date Amount

12/02/2024 $24,363.67

12/03/2024 $22,523.67

12/05/2024 $17,413.33

12/06/2024 $25,760.33

12/09/2024 $19,704.51

12/10/2024 $30,589.58

Date Amount

12/11/2024 $25,878.58

12/12/2024 $21,878.58

12/16/2024 $22,424.58

12/17/2024 $55,868.48

12/18/2024 $56,343.48

12/19/2024 $53,510.48

Date Amount

12/20/2024 $46,297.87

12/23/2024 $43,517.62

12/26/2024 $42,888.56

12/30/2024 $64,132.56

12/31/2024 $72,929.56

GORE TRAIL AT WILDERNEST XXXXXXXXXXXXX3976 Statement Ending 12/31/2024 Page 2 of 4
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#5093 #5094 #100158$4,740.08 $1,969.61 $5,243.00

#100159 #100161 #100162$6,069.82 $150.00 $629.06

#100163 #100164$105.00 $5,243.00

0000000000007243
Statement Ending 12/31/2024

GORE TRAIL AT WILDERNEST   Page 3 of 4

Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXXXX3976
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GORE TRAIL AT WILDERNEST ASSOCIATION
RESERVE
C/O RED MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY MGM
PO BOX 915
SILVERTHORNE CO 80498-0915

Managing Your Accounts

Association Prime (877) 417-2265, option 2

Email Address
APSupport@associationprime.
com

Mailing Address
P.O Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ASSOCIATION MMA XXXXXXXXXXXXX3979 $112,486.53

ASSOCIATION MMA - XXXXXXXXXXXXX3979

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

11/30/2024 Beginning Balance $163,452.62

2 Credit(s) This Period $2,452.66

3 Debit(s) This Period $53,418.75

12/31/2024 Ending Balance $112,486.53

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 11/30/2024 Through 12/31/2024

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.65%

Interest Days 32

Interest Earned $76.66

Interest Paid This Period $76.66

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $367.51

Minimum Balance $112,409.87

Average Available Balance $134,517.55

Other Credits
Date Description Amount

12/02/2024 CincXfer from 3976 $2,376.00
12/31/2024 INTEREST $76.66

2 item(s) totaling $2,452.66

Other Debits
Date Description Amount

12/02/2024 CincXfer to 3976 $24,023.68
12/10/2024 CincXfer to 3976 $10,885.07
12/30/2024 CincXfer to 3976 $18,510.00

3 item(s) totaling $53,418.75

Daily Balances

Date Amount

12/02/2024 $141,804.94

12/10/2024 $130,919.87

Date Amount

12/30/2024 $112,409.87

12/31/2024 $112,486.53

Statement Ending 12/31/2024
GORE TRAIL AT WILDERNEST   Page 1 of 2
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Operating 3976 (End: 12/31/2024)

Gore Trail At Wildernest

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

Uncleared Items

07/31/2024 ($2,576.45) 300146 Tiger Inc.

09/25/2024 ($175.00) 300153 ResortInternet

10/31/2024 ($275.31) 100155 Ten Mile Electric LLC

11/27/2024 ($4,485.25) 300170 ResortInternet

12/11/2024 ($2,465.20) 100168 Element Fire Sprinkler Service

12/30/2024 ($1,688.99) 300175 Xcel Energy

12/30/2024 ($5,645.84) 100170 KA Mechanical

12/30/2024 ($6,421.13) 300176 Tiger Inc.

12/30/2024 ($18,510.00) 100169 Element Fire Sprinkler Service

($42,243.17)Total Uncleared

SSB Operating 3976 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 30,686.39 

($42,243.17)

$ 72,929.56 

$-   

$ 72,929.56 

Page 1 of 2CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025 .  All rights reserved. Date : 01/08/2025 10:39 AM



Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Reserve 3979 (End: 12/31/2024)

Gore Trail At Wildernest

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

SSB Reserve 3979 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 112,486.53 

$-   

$ 112,486.53 

$-   

$ 112,486.53 
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$30,686.39 $67,133.22 $97,541.11 $278.50 SSB  Oper 397610-10002-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 6,586.00 $ -   SSB  Oper 3976 Inv # ; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 012/02/2024 35041

  -     2,302.00 Deposit from batch 308512/02/2024 35103

  -     2,444.00 Deposit from batch 309212/03/2024 35179

  -     8,347.00 Deposit from batch 312512/06/2024 35300

  -     14.00 Deposit from batch 312412/06/2024 35316

  -     10,885.07 Funds Transfer12/10/2024 35390

  -     532.00 Deposit from batch 316212/11/2024 35448

  757.06   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Waste Management, Inc. Chk # 30017312/11/2024 35467

  4,485.25   -   SSB  Oper 3976; ResortInternet Chk # 30017412/11/2024 35469

  629.06   -   SSB  Oper 3976; On Site Restoration Chk # 10016212/11/2024 35471

  105.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Altitude Community Law Chk # 10016312/11/2024 35473

  5,243.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; High Altitude Plowing Services LLC Chk # 10016412/11/2024 35475

  1,200.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; JM Drywall Chk # 10016512/11/2024 35477

  2,500.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; JM Drywall Chk # 10016612/11/2024 35479

  300.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Mountain Pest Control Inc. Chk # 10016712/11/2024 35481

  2,465.20   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Element Fire Sprinkler Service Chk # 10016812/11/2024 35483

  4,740.08   -   floor repair costs from HOA leak; Ryan Wilson Chk # 509312/14/2024 35550

  -     38,328.04 Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  -     613.00 Deposit from batch 316312/16/2024 36234

  1,969.61   -   Inv.7332; November; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254

  -     546.00 Deposit from batch 318912/16/2024 36302

  -     475.00 Deposit from batch 319012/17/2024 36314

  20.00   -   Return - ACH -Insufficient funds12/19/2024 36324

  1,226.00   -   Return - ACH -Insufficient funds12/19/2024 36326

  2,641.00   -   Return - ACH -Insufficient funds12/19/2024 36328

  -     1,159.00 Deposit from batch 319712/19/2024 36338

  -     546.00 Deposit from batch 319412/20/2024 36334

  -     1,159.00 Deposit from batch 320012/23/2024 36357

  -     1,112.00 Deposit from batch 320712/27/2024 36401

  -     18,510.00 Funds Transfer12/30/2024 36433

  -     1,772.00 Deposit from batch 321012/30/2024 36445

  1,688.99   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Xcel Energy Chk # 30017512/30/2024 36473

  6,421.13   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Tiger Inc. Chk # 30017612/30/2024 36475

  18,510.00   -   SSB  Oper 3976; Element Fire Sprinkler Service Chk # 10016912/30/2024 36477

  5,645.84   -   SSB  Oper 3976; KA Mechanical Chk # 10017012/30/2024 36479

  -     8,797.00 Deposit from batch 321512/31/2024 36559

  112,486.53   29,395.07   76.66   141,804.94 SSB Res 397912-12003-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 10,885.07 $ -   Funds Transfer12/10/2024 35390

  18,510.00   -   Funds Transfer12/30/2024 36433

  -     76.66 Interest12/31/2024 36586

  3,887.00   58,061.04   49,390.00   12,558.04 Accounts Receivable14-14000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 20,748.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 272612/01/2024 29483

  -     23,294.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 272712/01/2024 29507

  546.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT1A112/01/2024 34969

  613.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT3B112/01/2024 34971
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ 475.00 $ -   Applied Prepaid GT4A212/01/2024 34973

  449.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT5B312/01/2024 34975

  613.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT5B512/01/2024 34977

  546.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT6A112/01/2024 34979

  613.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT6B512/01/2024 34981

  -     40.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 308812/01/2024 36527

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 308512/02/2024 35103

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 308512/02/2024 35103

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 308512/02/2024 35103

  597.00   -   Deposit from batch 308512/02/2024 35103

  40.00   -   Remove late fees12/02/2024 35129

  546.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT3A612/02/2024 35133

  1,876.00   -   Deposit from batch 309212/03/2024 35179

  568.00   -   Deposit from batch 309212/03/2024 35179

  -     1,226.00 Move Payment 12/04/202412/04/2024 35186

  1,226.00   -   Applied Prepaid GT1B412/04/2024 35213

  -     175.00 Owner Chargeback - Batch 312112/05/2024 35217

  20.00   -   Remove Delinquent12/05/2024 35258

  2,028.00   -   Deposit from batch 312512/06/2024 35300

  20.00   -   Deposit from batch 312512/06/2024 35300

  1,226.00   -   Deposit from batch 312512/06/2024 35300

  1,839.00   -   Deposit from batch 312512/06/2024 35300

  14.00   -   Deposit from batch 312412/06/2024 35316

  80.00   -   WriteOff - Remove Late Fee - GT2A612/09/2024 35334

  532.00   -   Deposit from batch 316212/11/2024 35448

  2,641.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  71.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ 546.00 $ -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  1,839.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  1,226.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  16.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  20.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  175.00   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  434.04   -   Deposit from batch 313412/16/2024 35574

  20.00   -   WriteOff - Remove Late Fee - GT1B412/16/2024 35797

  -     20.00 Move Payment 12/16/202412/16/2024 35799

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 316312/16/2024 36234

  -     20.00 Return - ACH -Insufficient funds12/19/2024 36324

  -     1,226.00 Return - ACH -Insufficient funds12/19/2024 36326

  -     2,641.00 Return - ACH -Insufficient funds12/19/2024 36328

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 319712/19/2024 36338

  466.00   -   Deposit from batch 319412/20/2024 36334
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ 20.00 $ -   Deposit from batch 319412/20/2024 36334

  60.00   -   Deposit from batch 319412/20/2024 36334

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 320012/23/2024 36357

  164.00   -   Deposit from batch 320012/23/2024 36357

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 320712/27/2024 36401

  20.00   -   Deposit from batch 320712/27/2024 36401

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 320712/27/2024 36401

  14.00   -   Deposit from batch 321012/30/2024 36445

(7,491.00)  -     -   (7,491.00)Due to Rsv - Spc Assmt A/R14-14001-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  7,491.00   -     -     7,491.00 Accounts Receivable - Rsv Spc Assmt14-14005-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  66,979.28   -     -     66,979.28 Due From Operating18-18000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(1,902.74)  63,175.27   61,272.53   -   Accounts Payable20-20000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 4,736.00 $ -   Accounts Payable12/01/2024 23929

  -     4,736.00 Accounts Payable (Reversal)12/01/2024 23929

  6,586.00   -   Accounts Payable12/01/2024 30967

  5,243.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 00138312/01/2024 35416

  4,485.25   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 12477712/01/2024 35464

  -     6,586.00 Accounts Payable Inv # ; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 012/02/2024 35041

  2,500.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 01712/06/2024 35408

  1,200.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 01612/06/2024 35410

  18,510.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 173512/08/2024 36415

  1,688.99   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 90592003112/09/2024 36467

  629.06   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 118412/11/2024 35412

  300.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 130915512/11/2024 35414

  105.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 93756412/11/2024 35418

  2,465.20   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 172712/11/2024 35420

  -     757.06 Accounts Payable Inv # 0702752-1190-5; Waste Management, Inc. Chk # 30017312/11/2024 35467

  -     4,485.25 Accounts Payable Inv # 124777; ResortInternet Chk # 30017412/11/2024 35469

  -     629.06 Accounts Payable Inv # 1184; On Site Restoration Chk # 10016212/11/2024 35471

  -     105.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 937564; Altitude Community Law Chk # 10016312/11/2024 35473

  -     5,243.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 001383; High Altitude Plowing Services LLC Chk # 10016412/11/2024 35475

  -     1,200.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 016; JM Drywall Chk # 10016512/11/2024 35477

  -     2,500.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 017; JM Drywall Chk # 10016612/11/2024 35479

  -     300.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 1309155; Mountain Pest Control Inc. Chk # 10016712/11/2024 35481

  -     2,465.20 Accounts Payable Inv # 1727; Element Fire Sprinkler Service Chk # 10016812/11/2024 35483

  757.06   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 0702752-1190-512/12/2024 35462

  5,645.84   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 121724-12/17/2024 36413

  6,421.13   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 112452941312/19/2024 36471

  757.74   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 0704989-1190-112/27/2024 36797

  1,145.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 178512/29/2024 36795

  -     1,688.99 Accounts Payable Inv # 905920031; Xcel Energy Chk # 30017512/30/2024 36473

  -     6,421.13 Accounts Payable Inv # 1124529413; Tiger Inc. Chk # 30017612/30/2024 36475

  -     18,510.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 1735; Element Fire Sprinkler Service Chk # 10016912/30/2024 36477

  -     5,645.84 Accounts Payable Inv # 121724-; KA Mechanical Chk # 10017012/30/2024 36479
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

($29,731.33)$17,118.00 $5,627.00 ($18,240.33)Prepaid Assessments20-21000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 546.00 Adjust Prepaid12/01/2024 34969

  -     613.00 Adjust Prepaid12/01/2024 34971

  -     475.00 Adjust Prepaid12/01/2024 34973

  -     449.00 Adjust Prepaid12/01/2024 34975

  -     613.00 Adjust Prepaid12/01/2024 34977

  -     546.00 Adjust Prepaid12/01/2024 34979

  -     613.00 Adjust Prepaid12/01/2024 34981

  -     546.00 Adjust Prepaid12/02/2024 35133

  1,226.00   -   Deposit from batch 310912/04/2024 35186

  -     1,226.00 Adjust Prepaid12/04/2024 35213

  3,234.00   -   Deposit from batch 312512/06/2024 35300

  20.00   -   Deposit from batch 316812/16/2024 35799

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 318912/16/2024 36302

  475.00   -   Deposit from batch 319012/17/2024 36314

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 319712/19/2024 36338

  449.00   -   Deposit from batch 320012/23/2024 36357

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 321012/30/2024 36445

  532.00   -   Deposit from batch 321012/30/2024 36445

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 321012/30/2024 36445

  613.00   -   Deposit from batch 321512/31/2024 36559

  546.00   -   Deposit from batch 321512/31/2024 36559

  5,282.00   -   Deposit from batch 321512/31/2024 36559

  2,356.00   -   Deposit from batch 321512/31/2024 36559

(66,979.28)  -     -   (66,979.28)Due to Reserve20-25000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  26,866.79   -     -     26,866.79 Retained Earnings30-32000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(73,393.50)  -     -   (73,393.50)Retained Earnings - Reserve39-39500-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(264,252.00)  44,042.00   -   (220,210.00)Operating Dues40-40000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 20,748.00 $ -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 272612/01/2024 29483

  23,294.00   -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 272712/01/2024 29507

(243.00)  -     -   (243.00)Working Capital Contribution40-40025-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  3,894.93   29,395.07   -     33,290.00 Dues To Reserve40-40050-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 10,885.07 $ -   Dues To Reserve12/10/2024 35392

  18,510.00   -   Dues To Reserve12/30/2024 36435

(322.00)  40.00   160.00 (442.00)Late Fees40-40100-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 40.00 $ -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 308812/01/2024 36527

  -     40.00 Remove late fees12/02/2024 35129

  -     20.00 Remove Delinquent12/05/2024 35258

  -     80.00 WriteOff - Remove Late Fee - GT2A612/09/2024 35334

  -     20.00 WriteOff - Remove Late Fee - GT1B412/16/2024 35797

(3,894.93)  -     29,395.07 (33,290.00)Reserve Dues48-48000-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ -   $ 10,885.07 Reserve Dues12/10/2024 35392

  -     18,510.00 Reserve Dues12/30/2024 36435

(189,886.00)  -     -   (189,886.00)Res. Spc. Assessment48-48020-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(272.97)  76.66   -   (196.31)Res. Interest Income48-48050-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 76.66 $ -   Interest12/31/2024 36586

  39,516.00   4,736.00   11,322.00   32,930.00 Management Fee- Contract50-50100-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 4,736.00 Monthly Mngt Fees12/01/2024 23929

  4,736.00   -   Monthly Mngt Fees (Reversal)12/01/2024 23929

  -     6,586.00 Monthly Mngt Fees12/01/2024 30967

  19.36   -     19.36   -   Postage & Delivery50-50180-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 19.36 Postage & Delivery; delinqunecy letters to Burnside and Gordon; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254

  16,231.08   -     -     16,231.08 Insurance50-50210-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  27,732.91   -     -     27,732.91 Water & Sewer50-50220-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  24,531.15   -     3,397.24   21,133.91 In-Unit Cable50-50241-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 3,397.24 ResortInternet12/01/2024 35464

  7,375.04   -     1,088.01   6,287.03 In-Unit Internet50-50242-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 1,088.01 ResortInternet12/01/2024 35464

  1,508.25   -     325.00   1,183.25 Misc Trash50-50251-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 162.50 Misc Trash; recycling separation for October; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254

  -     162.50 Misc Trash; recylcing separation for Novmber; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254

  4,109.81   -     1,514.80   2,595.01 Dumpsters50-50252-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 757.06 20-92250-33006-Waste Management, Inc.12/12/2024 35462

  -     757.74 20-92250-33006-Waste Management, Inc.12/27/2024 36797

  260.00   -     -     260.00 Ice Chipping & Scraping50-50269-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  10,486.00   -     5,243.00   5,243.00 Plowing50-50271-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 5,243.00 GT-High Altitude Plowing Services LLC12/01/2024 35416

  1,845.00   -     975.00   870.00 Security & Fire Safety50-50290-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 975.00 Security & Fire Safety; fire watch for building 2 overnight; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254

  30,152.26   -     26,449.26   3,703.00 Sprinkler R&M50-50294-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 2,500.00 2b7 drywall repairs for sprinkler leak12/06/2024 35408

  -     1,200.00 sprinkler drywall repair12/06/2024 35410

  -     18,510.00 final 50% of repair estimate12/08/2024 36415

  -     629.06 2b7 demo from sprinkler leak12/11/2024 35412

  -     2,465.20 2b7 sprinkler repairs12/11/2024 35420

  -     1,145.00 1b4 sprinkler leak12/29/2024 36795

  5,621.23   175.00   -     5,796.23 Gen. Bldg. Maintenance50-50320-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$ 175.00 $ -   Owner Chargeback - Batch 312112/05/2024 35217

  775.50   -     300.00   475.50 Pest Control50-50322-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 300.00 106562-Mountain Pest Control Inc.12/11/2024 35414

  15,650.58   -     5,645.84   10,004.74 Plumbing & Heating50-50330-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 5,645.84 State Inspection required repairs12/17/2024 36413

  9,120.72   -     7.73   9,112.99 Supplies & Materials50-50340-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 7.73 Supplies & Materials; key copy for boiler room #1; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254

  9,652.50   -     -     9,652.50 Grounds &Parking Maintenance50-50361-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,918.09   -     515.49   1,402.60 Grounds &Parking  Supplies50-50362-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 363.79 Grounds &Parking  Supplies; ice melt buckets; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254

  -     151.70 Grounds &Parking  Supplies; shovels; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254

  6,704.00   -     -     6,704.00 Roof Maintenance50-50370-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,359.32   -     285.37   1,073.95 Clbhs Electric50-50401-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 285.37 53-1238883-1-Xcel Energy12/09/2024 36467

  753.54   -     186.92   566.62 Clbhs Natural Gas50-50402-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 186.92 53-1238883-1-Xcel Energy12/09/2024 36467

  25,303.18   -     6,421.13   18,882.05 Natural Gas50-50403-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 6,421.13 01724-22-Tiger Inc.12/19/2024 36471

  3,807.06   -     1,216.70   2,590.36 Electric50-50404-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 1,216.70 53-1238883-1-Xcel Energy12/09/2024 36467

  945.06   -     -     945.06 Clbhs Water & Sewer50-50405-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  4,769.48   -     4,740.08   29.40 Misc Expense - Other50-51000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 4,740.08 Misc Expense - Other; 4a7 floor repair costs; refund to owner; Ryan Wilson Chk # 509312/14/2024 35550

  206.38   -     -     206.38 Bank Service Charges50-51001-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  43.00   -     -     43.00 Licenses and Permits50-51002-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  105.00   -     105.00   -   Legal Fees50-51005-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 105.00 CTA explanation12/11/2024 35418

  840.00   -     -     840.00 Clbhs General Maintenance50-54005-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,265.65   -     -     1,265.65 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Maint.50-54010-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  2,392.59   -     127.03   2,265.56 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Supp.50-54020-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 59.87 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Supp.; chemicals; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254

  -     67.16 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Supp.; heaters for underside of hot tub; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 509412/16/2024 36254
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Gore Trail At Wildernest

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 80-86640-01   Dates: 12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$313.21 $-   $-   $313.21 Clbhs Supplies & Materials50-54040-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  9,400.00   -     -     9,400.00 Siding Resurfacing & Repair Touch-ups60-60014-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  4,800.00   -     -     4,800.00 Asphalt Crack Fill60-60053-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,626.61   -     -     1,626.61 Clbhs Bldg Carpet60-60062-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  120.00   -     -     120.00 Security and Fire Safety60-60070-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  10,303.00   -     -     10,303.00 Fire Suppression System60-60074-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  24,023.68   -     -     24,023.68 Contingency60-60500-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  14,100.00   -     -     14,100.00 Res Siding Resurfacing & Repair Bldgs. 1-680-80011-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  1,393.27   -     -     1,393.27 Res Window Replacement80-80042-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  2,600.00   -     -     2,600.00 Res Clbhs Bldg Carpet80-80062-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  22,775.00   -     -     22,775.00 Res Fire Suppression System80-80074-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  39,622.32   -     -     39,622.32 Res Contingency80-80500-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$0.00 $313,347.33 $313,347.33 $0.00 Totals:
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